\ | ‘ DRYMEN - LOCH LOMOND \ /A

N

’ \’\V\NRDER MYSTERY
NIGHTS

(price includes overnight stay, dinner,
entertainment and breakfast)

2024
May - September
Friday 21st June - £119pp | from
Friday 12th July - £119pp |
Saturday 24th August - £129pp £‘“9pp A
Friday 30th August - £119pp .

Saturday 14th September - £129pp

Saturday 21st September - £129pp chober December
Saturday 28th September - £129pp Saturday 5th October - £129pp
Friday 11th October - £119pp
Saturday 2nd November - £12%9pp

(Halloween Themed - fancy dress optional)
Saturday 9th November - £129pp
Friday 22nd November - £119pp
Saturday 7th December - £129pp
Friday 13th December - £119pp*

Witness the

Murder ’ Saturday 21st December - £129pp*
S O I ve t h e *festive party nights "
o

Crime!




